SS241/2006 in the scheme known as PIKKEWYNLAAN 29 in respect of the land 
and building or buildings situated at PORTION 31 OF ERF 1681 SAFARITUINE 
EXTENSION 4, LOCAL AUTHORITY: RUSTENBURG LOCAL MUNICIPALITY of 
which section the floor area, according to the said sectional plan is 404  
(Four Hundred and Four) square metres in extent and 

(b) An undivided share in the common property in the scheme apportioned to the 
said section in accordance with the participation quota as endorsed on the said 
sectional plan. 

HELD BY Certificate of Registered Sectional Title ST 241/2006 (2) (UNIT)